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  7.20
  7.80
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$7.10
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 10.95
  

$7.25
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11.15
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$7.40
  9.75
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14.15

  

$7.50
  10.55
13.20
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18.70

  

$7.75
11.70
14.50
18.00
20.65
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20.05
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  24.45

$23.75

  23.95

  24.45

$23.75

  23.95

  24.45

$23.75

  23.95

  24.45

$23.75

  23.95

  24.45

$23.75

  23.95

  24.45

  23.75
  24.80
  26.45
  27.80
  29.65
  33.30

  24.55
  29.85
  32.55
  36.75
  39.20
  41.80

  26.65
  33.45
  36.45
  42.95
  48.60
  52.00

  28.50
  34.60
  37.95
  44.80
  50.50
  56.75

  30.25
  36.75
  40.15
  47.45
  53.45
  59.45

  32.30
  37.90
  41.55
  48.80
  54.90
  61.05

  39.40
  46.20
  50.70
  59.50
  67.00
  74.45

Letters
1st Class Single Piece

Flats

www.pb.com/supplies or call 1-800-522-0020

Not Over

Stamped Metered

Parcels

* Media Mail
Single
Piece

Post Cards

Operation is
cause

interference
received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

 See opposite side for additional rates See opposite side for additional rates

For
weights
over 3.5
ounces,

see
Flat

Prices

* If a 1st Class Single Piece, is up to 11 1/2 in. long by 6 1/8 in. 
high by 1/4 in. thick, it is a Letter. If it is greater than a Letter, 
but up to 15 in. long by 12 in. high by 3/4 in. thick, it is a Flat. 
If it is greater than a Flat it is a Parcel. 
For further information see www.usps.com 

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not
harmful interference,and (2) this device must accept any

NOTE: If a priority package is larger than 1 cubic foot (e.g. 1 
ft. long by 1 ft. high by 1 ft. thick) the rates above may apply,  
to find the correct rate for your package see www.usps.com

3Local
1 - 2 4 5 6 7 8 9

To find the zone for any zip code see www.pb.com/ZoneCharts

Zones

Weight
not over

Zones

To find the zone for any zip code see www.pb.com/ZoneCharts

1  lb

11  oz
12  oz
13  oz

10  oz
9  oz
8  oz
7  oz
6  oz
5  oz
4  oz

3  oz
3.5 oz

2  oz
1  oz

13 oz max 13 oz max

Weight

Not Over
Weight

1 oz max

5 lbs
4 lbs
3 lbs
2 lbs
1 lb

1  oz

0.5 lb
1 lb
2 lbs
3 lbs
4 lbs
5 lbs

3Local
1 - 2 4 5 6 7 8 9Weight

not over
1 lb
2 lbs
3 lbs
4 lbs
5 lbs

Priority Mail Express - Retail Priority Mail - Retail

1.12
0.91
0.70
0.49

1.09
0.88
0.67
0.46

$10.50
16.70
22.35
26.15
30.25

  

0.34

Priority Mail Flat-Rate Envelope: $6.65
Legal Flat Rate Envelope: $6.95
Padded Flat Rate Envelope: $7.20
Priority Mail Small Flat-Rate Box: $7.15
Priority Mail Regular/Medium Flat-Rate Box: $13.60

3.50
3.29
3.08
2.87
2.66
2.45
2.24
2.03
1.82
1.61

1.40
1.19
0.98

4.29
4.11
3.93
3.75
3.57
3.39
3.21
3.03
2.85
2.67

- -
2.67
2.67
2.67

4.59
4.10
3.61
3.12

2.63

Flat Rate
Envelope

Legal
Flat Rate
Envelope
Padded

Flat Rate
Envelope
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