## Fold

## pitney bowes 🚯



Effective Jan 22, 2017 AW21430 REV Q © 2017 Pitney Bowes Inc.

Priority Mail Express - Retail Zones								
Weight not over	Local 1 - 2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Flat Rate Envelope	\$23.75	\$23.75	\$23.75	\$23.75	\$23.75	\$23.75	\$23.75	\$23.75
Legal Flat Rate Envelope	23.95	23.95	23.95	23.95	23.95	23.95	23.95	23.95
Padded Flat Rate Envelope	24.45	24.45	24.45	24.45	24.45	24.45	24.45	24.45
0.5 lb	23.75	23.75	24.55	26.65	28.50	30.25	32.30	39.40
1 lb	23.75	24.80	29.85	33.45	34.60	36.75	37.90	46.20
2 lbs	23.75	26.45	32.55	36.45	37.95	40.15	41.55	50.70
3 lbs	23.85	27.80	36.75	42.95	44.80	47.45	48.80	59.50
4 lbs	23.85	29.65	39.20	48.60	50.50	53.45	54.90	67.00
5 lbs	24.95	33.30	41.80	52.00	56.75	59.45	61.05	74.45

To find the zone for any zip code see www.pb.com/ZoneCharts

1 lb 13 oz	Fo	or	13 oz max <b>3.50</b>	13 oz max <b>4.29</b>		
12 oz	weights over 3.5 ounces, see Flat Prices		3.29	4.11		
11 oz			3.08	3.93		
10 oz			2.87	3.75		
9 oz			2.66	3.57		
8 oz			2.45	3.39		
7 oz			2.24	3.21		
6 oz			2.03	3.03		
5 oz			1.82	2.85		
4 oz	Stamped Metered		1.61	2.67		
3.5 oz	1.12	1.09	-	-		
3 oz	0.91	0.88	1.40	2.67		
2 oz	0.70	0.67	1.19	2.67		
1 oz	0.49	0.46	0.98	2.67		
Weight	Letters		Flats	Parcels		
Not Över	★ 1st Class Single Piece					

# If a 1st Class Single Piece, is up to 11 1/2 in. long by 6 1/8 in. high by 1/4 in. thick, it is a Letter. If it is greater than a Letter, but up to 15 in. long by 12 in. high by 3/4 in. thick, it is a Flat. If it is greater than a Flat it is a Parcel. For further information see www.usps.com

> www.pb.com/supplies or call 1-800-522-0020 See opposite side for additional rates

## pitney bowes



## Priority Mail - Retail

Priority Mail Flat-Rate Envelope: \$6.65 Legal Flat Rate Envelope: \$6.95 Padded Flat Rate Envelope: \$7.20

Priority Mail Small Flat-Rate Box: \$7.15 Priority Mail Regular/Medium Flat-Rate Box: \$13.60

Priority Mail Regular/Medium Flat-Rate Box: \$13.60 Zones								
Weight not over	Local 1 - 2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
1 lb	\$6.65	\$7.10	\$7.25	\$7.40	\$7.50	\$7.75	\$8.35	\$10.50
2 lbs	7.20	7.60	8.65	9.75	10.55	11.70	12.75	16.70
3 lbs	7.80	8.70	10.05	11.65	13.20	14.50	17.15	22.35
4 lbs	8.50	9.90	11.15	13.50	16.45	18.00	20.05	26.15
5 lbs	9.85	10.95	11.95	14.15	18.70	20.65	23.15	30.25
To find the zone for any zip code see www.pb.com/ZoneCharts								

NOTE: If a priority package is larger than 1 cubic foot (e.g. 1 ft. long by 1 ft. high by 1 ft. thick) the rates above may apply, to find the correct rate for your package see www.usps.com

5 lbs	4.59	
4 lbs	4.10	
3 lbs	3.61	
2 lbs	3.12	
1 lb	1	
	2.63	
1 oz		1 oz max 0.34
Weight Not Over	Media Mail Single Piece	Post Cards

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

See opposite side for additional rates

Fold

